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Information Sessions

Wed, March 13, 2024, 10 a.m. University Center at MCC Transfer Advising
Wed, March 13, 2024, 11 a.m. Nursing Information Session
Thu, March 14, 2024, 1 p.m. Pathways to Your Career: Law, Public Safety,
Corrections, and Security
Thu, March 14, 2024, 6 p.m. Virtual - Pathways to Your Career: Law, Public
Safety, Corrections, and Security
Mon, March 18, 2024, 12 p.m. Physical Therapist Assistant Info Session
Tue, March 19, 2024, 4 p.m. Virtual Information Session
Tue, March 19, 2024, 6 p.m. University Center at MCC Info Session
Wed, March 20, 2024, 5:30 p.m. Meet MCC
Thu, March 21, 2024, 3:30 p.m. MCC Scholarship Information Session and
Workshop
Mon, March 25, 2024, 8 a.m. Spring Break | Offices open 8 a.m.-4:30 p.m.
Mon, March 25, 2024, 6 p.m. Online Engineering Pathways Info Session
Tue, March 26, 2024, 1 p.m. MCC Information Session and Campus Tour
Wed, March 27, 2024, 10 a.m. Access to Higher Education in McHenry
County
Wed, March 27, 2024, 3:30 p.m. Virtual Information Session in Spanish
Thu, March 28, 2024, 1 p.m. Starting at MCC: Next Steps for Incoming
Students
Mon, April 01, 2024, 12 p.m. Physical Therapist Assistant Info Session
Thu, April 04, 2024, 2:30 p.m. Nursing Information Session
Thu, April 04, 2024, 3:30 p.m. Tour Tuesday - Explore the Campus
Tue, April 09, 2024, 11:30 a.m. University Center at MCC Transfer Partner
Fair
Wed, April 10, 2024, 10 a.m. Creating Your Own Career Path — Achieving
Equity Through Entrepreneurship
Wed, April 10, 2024, 10 a.m. Physical Therapist Assistant Info Session
Wed, April 10, 2024, 6 p.m. Virtual - Creating Your Own Career Path —
Achieving Equity Through Entrepreneurship
Mon, April 15, 2024, 8 a.m. Fall 2024 General Registration
Wed, April 17, 2024, 3:30 p.m. Tour Tuesday - Explore the Campus
Tue, April 23, 2024, 6 p.m. University Center at MCC Info Session
Wed, April 24, 2024, 4 p.m. Virtual Information Session
Fri, April 26, 2024, 9 a.m. In-Person New Student Orientation and Course
Registration
Mon, May 06, 2024, 3:30 p.m. Tour Tuesday - Explore the Campus
Tue, May 07, 2024, 11:30 a.m. University Center at MCC Transfer Partner Fair
Mon, May 13, 2024, 8 a.m. Summer Intersession and Twelve-Week Classes
Begin
Tue, May 14, 2024, 6 p.m. It’s OK to Be Undecided in College, CL Public
Library
Tue, May 21, 2024, 3:30 p.m. Tour Tuesday - Explore the Campus
Wed, May 22, 2024, 5:30 p.m. Access to Higher Education in McHenry
County
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Thu, May 30, 2024, 4 p.m. Virtual Information Session
Tue, June 04, 2024, 5 p.m. Next Steps for Incoming Students at the CL
Library
Mon, June 10, 2024, 8 a.m. Summer Eight-Week Classes Begin
Mon, June 10, 2024, 4 p.m. Virtual Information Session
Wed, June 12, 2024, 4:30 p.m. It’s OK to Be Undecided in College
Wed, June 26, 2024, 4 p.m. MCC Information Session
Tue, July 09, 2024, 4 p.m. Virtual Information Session


